MARCA
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO

Dink Classic / E2
Dink LX

Dink Classic / E2
Dink LX

Dink Classic

FILTRO ARIA KYMCO DINK LX125/150(DAL 98)

MODELLO CILINDRATA ANNI
125 2002 - 2006
125 1998 - 2002
150 2002 - 2007
150 1998 - 2002
200 2004 - 2007

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
00162993
00162993
00162993
00162993
00162993




